

CS No.62 of 2020

15.12.2025 Present: Ms. Bhushree Jain vice Mr. Dinkar
Bhaskar, Advocate for plaintiff.

Let the case be now listed on
23.03.2026 for plaintiff's evidence. Witnesses
mentioned at Serial Nos. 11 to 14 be summoned
for the date fixed, on taking steps within a period
of two weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.12.2025
(Shalini)