

CS No.62 of 2020

07.01.2026 Present: None.

Process fee for summoning witnesses mentioned at serial Nos. 11 to 14 is awaited. Process fee if filed within a period of one week, aforesaid witnesses be summoned for 23.03.2026; the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.01.2026
(Shalini)