

Civil Suit No.62 of 2020

23.03.2026
Present:

Mr. Rajnish Mniktala, Senior, Advocate,
assisted by Mr. Dhankar Bhaskar, Advocate
for the plaintiff.

Mr. Vivek Sharma and Mr. Varun Singh
Chauhan, Advocates for the defendants.

Four witnesses were summoned for today. Three
present, examined and discharged. No other witness present.

In the meanwhile, let summons be issued to
witness cited at Serial Nos. 11. Be summoned for next date of
hearing, to be fixed by the learned Additional Registrar (Judicial).

Road and diet money be released to the
witnesses, present today.

Registrar (Judicial)

23rd December, 2026
(Gst.)